
     

   CHART KEY     <S> SILVER 20K UNITS     <G> GOLD 35K UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500K UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION   

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 12 JANUARY, 2026
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.
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HICKEY

DEADBEAT

LOVE BALLOON

EVERYONE'S A STAR!

IF THAT MAKES SENSE

FALL FROM THE LIGHT

LOVED

INHALE / EXHALE

GIVE ME ALL YOUR LOVE

THE EPILOGUE

50 YEARS - THE BEST OF

FOR THE WORKING CLASS MAN (40TH ANNIVERSARY EDI…

TEA & SYMPATHY [ 20TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION ]

LOOK AT ME NOW

100 TIMES AROUND THE SUN

KICKING MY FEET

CARTOON DARKNESS

THE BIG FIVE-0 LIVE

HIGH VOLTAGE

Royel Otis

Tame Impala

Ocean Alley

5 Seconds of Summer

Spacey Jane

Hilltop Hoods

Parcels

Rüfüs Du Sol

Don West

Dean Lewis

Cold Chisel

Jimmy Barnes

Bernard Fanning

OneFour

Guy Sebastian

Ruel

Amyl And The Sniffers

Cold Chisel

AC/DC

CAP/UMA

COL/SME

CMI

UNI/UMA

AWAL

ISL/UMA

BM2/UMA

WAR

IND

ISL/UMA

CC/UMA

MUSH

DEW/UMA

ORCH

SME

VMG/UMA

VMG/UMA

CC/UMA

ALB/SME
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16
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34

23

17

55

4

56

64

14

73

19

12

5

33

12

14

602478262814

19802980042

OA004CD

602488078337

SPACJ011CD

HTH019

BEC5615757

9362484296

DW-LP001

6578522

CCC004

9341004073937

DEW90172

OF27107

19802939472

REC01LP

B2B005CD

CC020

82876866642
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