

ARIA CHARTS

CHART KEY <S> SILVER 20K UNITS <G> GOLD 35K UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500K UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART

WEEK COMMENCING 12 JANUARY, 2026

TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	4	13	1	I LOVE MY COMPUTER	Ninajirachi		ORCH	NLVR0249
2	3	20	1	HICKEY	Royal Otis		CAP/UMA	602478262814
3	1	12	1	DEADBEAT	Tame Impala		COL/SME	19802980042
4	7	16	1	LOVE BALLOON	Ocean Alley		CMI	OA004CD
5	2	8	1	EVERYONE'S A STAR!	5 Seconds of Summer		UNI/UMA	602488078337
6	8	34	1	IF THAT MAKES SENSE	Spacey Jane		AWAL	SPACJ011CD
7	5	23	1	FALL FROM THE LIGHT	Hilltop Hoods		ISL/UMA	HTH019
8	11	17	2	LOVED	Parcels		BM2/UMA	BEC5615757
9	12	55	1	INHALE / EXHALE	Rüfüs Du Sol		WAR	9362484296
10	18	4	6	GIVE ME ALL YOUR LOVE	Don West		IND	DW-LP001
11	15	56	2	THE EPILOGUE	Dean Lewis		ISL/UMA	6578522
12	6	64	1	50 YEARS - THE BEST OF	Cold Chisel		CC/UMA	CCC004
13	14	14	2	FOR THE WORKING CLASS MAN (40TH ANNIVERSARY EDI...	Jimmy Barnes	<P>7	MUSH	9341004073937
14	10	73	1	TEA & SYMPATHY [20TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION]	Bernard Fanning	<P>5	DEW/UMA	DEW90172
15	R/E	19	2	LOOK AT ME NOW	OneFour		ORCH	OF27107
16	16	12	1	100 TIMES AROUND THE SUN	Guy Sebastian		SME	19802939472
17	R/E	5	2	KICKING MY FEET	Ruel		VMG/UMA	REC01LP
18	R/E	33	1	CARTOON DARKNESS	Amyl And The Sniffers		VMG/UMA	B2B005CD
19	9	12	2	THE BIG FIVE-0 LIVE	Cold Chisel		CC/UMA	CC020
20	13	14	10	HIGH VOLTAGE	AC/DC	<P>5	ALB/SME	82876866642